	2019年临沂蒙山旅游度假区公开招聘党性教育基地讲解员（播音主持）考试成绩表

	序号
	准考证号
	演讲测试成绩
	现场讲解测试成绩
	综合成绩

	1
	2019070615
	85.80
	81.30
	83.55

	2
	2019070610
	84.02
	77.36
	80.69

	3
	2019070603
	78.64
	79.46
	79.05

	4
	2019070611
	81.14
	66.76
	73.95

	5
	2019070609
	80.82
	65.60
	73.21

	6
	2019070612
	78.66
	66.32
	72.49

	7
	2019070607
	78.46
	64.16
	71.31

	8
	2019070602
	76.20
	65.94
	71.07

	9
	2019070613
	76.74
	60.70
	68.72


 
 

